NOVUS AUTOMATION  1/25
NP785 Ultra Low Differential
Pressure Transmitter
USER GUIDE V 2.0x A
Recommended for devices with firmware version V 2.0x and higher.
NOVUS AUTOMATION  2/25
1 SAFETY ALERTS ...............................................................................................................................................................................................3
2 PRESENTATION ................................................................................................................................................................................................4

This device has a digital alarm output, which supports the configuration of the alarm condition, adjustable setpoints and custom timing, among other
functions. Its transmission output can be configured to operate in the 0-10 V and 4-20 mA standards, with adjustable range within the sensor limits,
and has adjustable behavior options in case of sensor error.
NXperience software offers a quick and intuitive way to configure of all device features. It is also possible to carry out the monitoring and obtain the
diagnosis of the information downloaded.
NP785 Ultra Low Differential Pressure Transmitter is suitable for use in HVAC applications such as environmental monitoring or climate control
or environmental monitoring of industrial processes where high accuracy is required at low pressure ranges.
NOVUS AUTOMATION  5/25
3 IDENTIFICATION
3.1 DEVICE IDENTIFICATION
The identification of the device model is described on its side label, together with information regarding its electrical connections and its serial
number. Figure 01 shows the information available in the device housing:
Figure 1 – NP785 Ultra Low Differential Pressure Transmitter
3.2 DEVICE MODEL
The NP785 Ultra Low Differential Pressure Transmitter line is available in 07 models:
• NP785-50 of ± 50 Pa;
• NP785-100 of ± 100 Pa
• NP785-05 of ± 5 mbar;
• NP785-20 of ± 20 mbar;
• NP785-68 of ± 68 mbar;
• NP785-400 of ± 400 mbar;
• NP785-1000 of ± 1000 mbar.
Model
Minimum Pressure
 Extended Range
 [-3,13%]